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Concorrente AA
NICOLETTI Stefano 67
BEDETTI Daniele 81
FERRARI Marco 77
COSTA Diego 81
BERETTA Alessandro 73
D'AMICO Andrea 80
VENTURI Diego 84
BOTTARELLI Silvano 68
BARDELLI Remo 71
BINDONI Giovanni 80
CAROLI Fabrizio 60
MARCHIORO Gildo 53
LOVATO Geremia 72
PAZZAGLIA Walter 67
RABAK Sebastiano 65
COIRO Giuseppe 84
MATTIOLI Fabrizio 67
MARAGNO Gianni 65
BASSOLI Enrico 78

FORTINI Fulvio 57

TODESCO Emanuele 74
SCAFFIDI Giuseppe 60
ZANANTONI Carlo 72
MONTI Massimo 60
COSTA Stefano 63
PEDRETTI Alberto 65
PAVONI Cesare 74
QUERZa Fernando 56
LODI Stefano 76
Z0JZI Jody 90
CORUZZI Bruno 46
ODALDI Libero 49

ore:

Cat.

G3
Gl
Gl
Gl
G2
Gl
Gl
G2
G2
Gl
G3
G4
G2
G3
G3
Gl
G3
G3
Gl
G4
P1
G3
P1
G3
G3
G3
G2
G4
Gl
P1
G5
G5

Baggi ovar a

Societa'

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

ACSI ROCK RACING

ACSI STEMAXTEAM

ACSI ASD SARMATESE

ACSI VELO CLUB AUTOBERETTA
ACSI HIGHROAD TEAM

ACSI TEAM LNC-JOLLYWEAR
ACSI VELO CLUB AUTOBERETTA
ACSI MAX TEAM

ACSI ASD CYCLING GHEDI

ACSI KING?S BIKE TEAM

ACSI ASD CAFFé CARRARO
ACSI DUCHI TEAM

ACSI ASD CICLI COPPARO — ANCON
ACSI TEAM OLUBRA

ACSI ASD TEAM OLUBRA

ACSI DLF TEAM VIRGINIA

ACSI DL GROUP SARTORI

ACSI STEMAX TEAM

ACSI ASD G.S. GIERRE

ACSI ASD COLLI BERICI VICENZA
ACSI STEMAX TEAM

ACSI BMC TEAM NUOVA CORTI
ACSI G.S. CASORATESE

ACSI VELO CLUB CASALESE
ACSI STEMAXTEAM

ACSI ASD AVESANI VERONA
ACSI ASD G.S. GIERRE

ACSI ASD G.S. GIERRE

ACSI SPORTISSIMO

ACSI VELO CLUB VALERA

ASCI ASD FRANCHINI SPORT

Modena

Tempi
Gara
18°41.77
18°55.18
19°03.01
19°17.65
1924.18
19°36.71
19°45.13
20712.80
20720.94
20°35.92
20°35.99
20°53.60
20°55.42
20°'56.34
20°58.81
20°59.62
20°59.82
21°04.98
21°10.74
21°'11.66
21°17.34
21°20.18
21°22.12
21'22.52
21°26.99
21°36.45
21°36.82
21°38.21
22°41.85
22'59.12
23'20.99
25°17.71

LA G URI A

Mbdena

web: www. cr ononodena. i t

Dist.
13.41
21.24
35.88
42.41
54.94

1°03.36
131.03
1'39.17
1'54.15
1'54.22
2'11.83
213.65
2'14.57
2'17.04
2'17.85
2'18.05
2'23.21
2'28.97
229.89
2'35.57
2'38.41
2°40.35
2°40.75
2'45.22
2'54.68
2'55.05
2'56.44
4°00.08
4'17.35
4'39.22
6°35.94

cl ass. GENERALE/ pg.

Vel.

km/h

48.138
47.570
47.244
46.646
46.385
45.891
45.565
44525
44.228
43.692
43.690
43.076
43.013
42.982
42.898
42.870
42.863
42.688
42.495
42.464
42.275
42.182
42.118
42.105
41.958
41.652
41.640
41.596
39.652
39.155
38.544
35.580
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